Bus

Rail ICE 21 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Studkreuz Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Sidkreuz
7 stops Monday 07:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:21
Ostseebad Binz

Wednesday 07:21
Bergen auf Rigen

Thursday 07:21
Stralsund Hbf

Friday 07:21
Neustrelitz Hbf
Berlin Gesundbrunnen Saturday 07:21
Berlin Hbf Sunday 07:21
Berlin Sidkreuz

Route info

Direction: Ostseebad Binz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 57 min

K
Rostock

Swi'1:|jj§cia

ibeck

Szcrecin

Gorzow
Wielkopolski

valfsburg Patsdam
hwei , 1Bt
g @ OpenStreetMap oonltrlbutors

B cE2 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ostseebad Binz

Bergen auf Riigen

Stralsund Hbf

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Neustrelitz Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday 08:20

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:20

Sunday 08:20

Route info
Direction: Ostseebad Binz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Ostseebad Binz

6 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Neustrelitz Hbf

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Stralsund Hbf

Bergen auf Riigen

Ostseebad Binz

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Ostseebad Binz

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 06:44

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Stralsund Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Neustrelitz Hbf

Stralsund Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Stralsund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 14 min

17:32

17:32

17:32

17:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Ostseebad Binz

6 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Neustrelitz Hbf

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Stralsund Hbf

Bergen auf Riigen

Ostseebad Binz

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Ostseebad Binz

Monday 09:26-17:32

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 11:24

Sunday 11:24

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Neustrelitz Hbf

Stralsund Hbf

Bergen auf Riigen

Ostseebad Binz

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 1 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction Route schedule

Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Stdkreuz Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Siidkreuz
7 stops Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Ostseebad Binz

Wednesday -
Bergen auf Riigen

Thursday —
Stralsund Hbf

Friday 16:20
Neustrelitz Hbf
Berlin Gesundbrunnen Saturday -
Berlin Hbf Sunday 16:20
Berlin Sidkreuz

Route info

Direction: Ostseebad Binz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Neustrelitz Hbf

Stralsund Hbf

Bergen auf Riigen

Ostseebad Binz

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 59 min

11:51-15:44

11:51-15:44

15:44

15:44

11:51-15:44

11:32-15:30

09:36-15:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Stdkreuz

7 stops

Open route schedule

Ostseebad Binz

Bergen auf Riigen

Stralsund Hbf

Neustrelitz Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Route schedule
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Siidkreuz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ostseebad Binz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

14:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Stdkreuz

7 stops

Open route schedule

Ostseebad Binz

Bergen auf Riigen

Stralsund Hbf

Neustrelitz Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Route schedule
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Siidkreuz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ostseebad Binz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 49 min

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24

11:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Stdkreuz

14 stops

Open route schedule

Ostseebad Binz

Bergen auf Riigen

Stralsund Hbf

Greifswald

Zissow

Anklam

Pasewalk

Prenzlau

Angerminde

Eberswalde Hbf

Bernau(b Berlin)

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Route schedule
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Siidkreuz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ostseebad Binz
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

12:19

12:19

12:19

12:19

12:19-16:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Neustrelitz Hbf

Stralsund Hbf

Bergen auf Riigen

Ostseebad Binz

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 58 min

15:31

15:31

15:31

15:31

15:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Stdkreuz

14 stops

Open route schedule

Ostseebad Binz

Bergen auf Riigen

Stralsund Hbf

Greifswald

Zissow

Anklam

Pasewalk

Prenzlau

Angerminde

Eberswalde Hbf

Bernau(b Berlin)

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Route schedule
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Siidkreuz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ostseebad Binz
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

08:19

08:19

08:19

08:19

08:19-14:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction

Ostseebad Binz — Berlin-Lichtenberg

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ostseebad Binz

Bergen auf Riigen

Stralsund Hbf

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Neustrelitz Hbf

Berlin-Lichtenberg

Route schedule
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin-Lichtenberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ostseebad Binz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 49 min

11:12-16:20

11:12-16:20

11:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

14 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Bernau(b Berlin)

Eberswalde Hbf

Angermunde

Prenzlau

Pasewalk

Anklam

Zussow

Greifswald

Stralsund Hbf

Bergen auf Riigen

Ostseebad Binz

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 58 min

11:51-15:31

11:51-15:31

11:51-15:31

11:51-15:31

11:51-15:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ostseebad Binz

Bergen auf Riigen

Stralsund Hbf

Neustrelitz Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday 16:20

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Ostseebad Binz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

14 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Bernau(b Berlin)

Eberswalde Hbf

Angermunde

Prenzlau

Pasewalk

Anklam

Zussow

Greifswald

Stralsund Hbf

Bergen auf Riigen

Ostseebad Binz

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Ostseebad Binz

6 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Neustrelitz Hbf

Stralsund Hbf

Bergen auf Riigen

Ostseebad Binz

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Ostseebad Binz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 2 min

11:44

11:44

11:44

11:44

11:44

11:28

11:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Stdkreuz

7 stops

Open route schedule

Ostseebad Binz

Bergen auf Riigen

Stralsund Hbf

Neustrelitz Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Route schedule
Ostseebad Binz — Berlin Siidkreuz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ostseebad Binz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 55 min

07:21-11:25

07:21-11:25

16:20

07:21-16:20

07:21-11:25

07:21-16:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Neustrelitz Hbf

Stralsund Hbf

Bergen auf Riigen

Ostseebad Binz

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Ostseebad Binz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Stralsund Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Neustrelitz Hbf

Stralsund Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Stralsund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 11 min

17:35

17:35

17:35

17:35

17:35

17:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Stralsund Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Stralsund Hbf

12 stops Monday 17:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:32
Berlin Stidkreuz

Wednesday 17:32
Berlin Hbf

Thursday 17:32
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Friday —
Bernau(b Berlin)
Eberswalde Hbf Saturday B
Angermiinde Sunday 17:32
Prenzlau

Route info
Pasewalk Direction: Berlin Stidkreuz

Stops: 12
Anklam

Trip Duration: 3 hour 1 min
Zissow
Greifswald

Stralsund Hbf

ICE 21 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-21-585028700-1102361450

